
2021 Anoka CC Schedule
DATE MEET START TIME LOCATION

Thursday, 9.2.21 District 11/Early Bird 8:30 AM Anoka High School -
Anoka, MN

Saturday, 9.4.21 “Mill City” Long Run 8:00 AM Mill City Running -
Minneapolis, MN

Thursday, 9.9.21 2nd Annual Steve
Hoag Invitational

3:30 PM Anoka High School -
Anoka, MN

Saturday, 9.11.21 Elm Creek Park 8:00 AM 12400 James Deane
Pkwy, Maple Grove,
MN (Elm Creek Park)

Friday, 9.17.21 Applejack Invitational 3:30 PM Steve Michaud Park -
Lakeville, MN

Saturday, 9.25.21 Milaca Mega Meet TBD Stones Throw Golf
Course - Milaca, MN

Thursday, 9.30.21 Osseo Invitational 4:00 PM 12400 James Deane
Pkwy - Maple Grove,
MN (Elm Creek Park)

Monday, 10.4.21 STMA Invitational 3:45 PM St. Michael
Recreation Center  -
St. Michael, MN

Wednesday, 10.13.21 NWSC
Championships

3:15 PM TBD

Tuesday, 10.19.20 Green Haven Time
Trial (3K)

4:00 pm Green Haven Golf
Course - Anoka, MN

Saturday, 10.23.21 “Thomas Beach”
Long Run -
race-specific

8:00 am 3700 Thomas Ave S
Minneapolis, MN

Wednesday, 10.27.20 Section 7AAA
Championships

TBD Anoka High School -
Anoka, MN

**TBD **MSHSL
Championships

**TBD St. Olaf College -
Northfield, MN

**Qualifiers only



- All times are subject to change. If changes occur the website will directly change and
communication will be sent out via the Remind app (check the web page on how to join).

- Team Long Run (Saturdays) events are not mandatory therefore there will not be a bus
for transportation. We would love to have as many runners as possible join us so we will
work on car pooling, etc.


